

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**24DJGPM0263K1Z7

1.	Legal Name	DIVY	DIVYANSH KRISHNA MURARI MARODIA			
2.	Trade Name, if any	ZENFY GLOBAL				
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	KUBARJI AND SONS, PLOT NO 2016, SH NO. 5009 RADHA KRISHNA LOGISTIC PARK, Saroli, Surat, Surat, Gujarat, 395010				
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Date of Validity	From	26/04/2022	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Gujarat Goods and Serv	ices Tax Act, 2	2017	
	11 0	ority	Gujarat Goods and Serv	ices Tax Act, 2	2017	
8. Signa	ture	·	Gujarat Goods and Serv		2017	
Signa	ture	·	ABEN KRUNALKUMAI		2017	
Signa Namo Desig	ture	JYOTIKA	ABEN KRUNALKUMAI Officer		2017	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 18/05/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24DJGPM0263K1Z7

Legal Name DIVYANSH KRISHNA MURARI MARODIA

Trade Name, if any ZENFY GLOBAL

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 24DJGPM0263K1Z7

Legal Name DIVYANSH KRISHNA MURARI MARODIA

Trade Name, if any ZENFY GLOBAL

## **Details of Proprietor**

Name DIVYANSH KRISHNA MURARI MARODIA

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Gujarat